
Judge's Signatures

DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIPS 2015
Meet Results
Oct 17-18, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 10/18/2015 5:44:51 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5,6,7,8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Venable434
Pearland Elite

9.900 9.800 9.6009.700 39.000
1 1T 1 9T 1 

1 

Arianna Nwosa412
Champion TX

9.875 9.700 9.6509.675 38.900
2T 5T 2 4T 2 

2 

Morgan Uptegrove432
Pearland Elite

9.875 9.750 9.8009.450 38.875
2T 3T 7 1 3 

3 

Elise Headley423
Pearland Elite

9.875 9.600 9.7509.550 38.775
2T 10T 3T 2T 4 

4 

Harper Van Eps433
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.750 9.7509.550 38.700
21T 3T 3T 2T 5 

5 

Mercedes Mecham415
Champion TX

9.825 9.700 9.5009.500 38.525
6T 5T 5 16T 6 

6 

Abigail Mahlum414
Champion TX

9.725 9.700 9.6009.475 38.500
11T 5T 6 9T 7 

7 

Serena Garza422
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.600 9.5509.375 38.325
8 10T 10T 12T 8 

8 

Zara Borromeo418
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.400 9.6509.425 38.175
13T 22T 8T 4T 9 

9 

Maren Davis420
Pearland Elite

9.675 9.650 9.5009.300 38.125
17T 9 12T 16T 10 

10 

Madelyn Dinh421
Pearland Elite

9.825 9.600 9.6508.975 38.050
6T 10T 31T 4T 11 

11 

Addison Wells410
Champion TX

9.625 9.800 9.3009.275 38.000
28T 1T 14 28T 12T

12T

Peyton Laverell426
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.400 9.6509.300 38.000
21T 22T 12T 4T 12T

12T

Josette Powell469
Olympic Dreams TX

9.650 9.600 9.6009.100 37.950
21T 10T 19 9T 14 

14 

Chloey Duff470
Olympic Dreams TX

9.625 9.700 9.4509.050 37.825
28T 5T 23T 20T 15T

15T

Hailey Bourne467
Olympic Dreams TX

9.700 9.450 9.5509.125 37.825
13T 21 18 12T 15T

15T

Emma Hope402
Acrofit

9.650 9.500 9.4509.025 37.625
21T 16T 25T 20T 17 

17 

Daisy Lee427
Pearland Elite

9.675 9.500 9.3509.075 37.600
17* 16* 20T 26T 18T

18T

Hayden Headley424
Pearland Elite

9.675 9.500 9.2509.175 37.600
17* 16* 17 31 18T

18T

Trinity Louviere473
Olympic Dreams TX

9.650 9.300 9.4009.025 37.375
21T 27T 25T 22T 20 

20 

Jazmynn McCleskey429
Pearland Elite

9.850 9.100 9.5008.900 37.350
5 35T 34 16T 21 

21 

Sefianna Papendorf403
Acrofit

9.275 9.550 9.3509.075 37.250
43 15 20T 26T 22 

22 

Ava Frazier411
Champion TX

9.725 8.800 9.5009.200 37.225
11T 42T 15T 16T 23T

23T

Laikynn Jones472
Olympic Dreams TX

9.700 8.900 9.6508.975 37.225
13T 39T 31T 4T 23T

23T

Zoey Robertson431
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.300 9.5508.725 37.125
32T 27T 38 12T 25 

25 
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Leah Roberts430
Pearland Elite

9.675 8.300 9.5509.425 36.950
17T 49T 8T 12T 26T

26T

Reese Malpass436
TAAG

9.650 9.000 9.3009.000 36.950
21T 37T 27T 28T 26T

26T

Rory Healey413
Champion TX

9.550 9.300 9.0009.075 36.925
32T 27T 20T 40 28 

28 

Ava Globke461
Acrofit

9.300 9.300 9.2009.000 36.800
41T 27T 27T 32T 29 

29 

Isabella  Harrison474
Olympic Dreams TX

9.550 8.700 9.3009.200 36.750
32T 44T 15T 28T 30 

30 

Caidlyn Colson419
Pearland Elite

9.600 9.200 9.1008.825 36.725
30 32T 36 37T 31 

31 

Allisandra Martinez428
Pearland Elite

9.525 9.100 8.9509.050 36.625
36 35T 23T 41 32 

32 

Addison Watson439
TAAG

9.775 8.400 9.4009.000 36.575
9T 47T 27T 22T 33 

33 

Kharma Smith440
TAAG

9.775 7.800 9.4009.375 36.350
9T 52T 10T 22T 34 

34 

Hailey Hawkins442
Reflex

9.475 8.900 9.0508.850 36.275
37 39T 35 39 35 

35 

Jaden Ramby405
Acrofit

9.200 9.500 8.7508.575 36.025
45T 16T 42 45 36 

36 

Samantha Shambaugh444
Reflex

9.550 8.700 9.1508.600 36.000
32T 44T 40T 35T 37 

37 

Aeidyn Young406
Acrofit

9.400 9.500 8.3008.700 35.900
38 16T 39 52T 38 

38 

Jocelyn Buxton398
Acrofit

9.575 8.400 9.4008.425 35.800
31 47T 45 22T 39 

39 

Jordan Pruitt409
Champion TX

9.350 9.300 9.2007.750 35.600
39T 27T 53T 32T 40 

40 

Addison Smyth447
Reflex

9.300 8.600 8.8508.800 35.550
41T 46 37 42 41 

41 

Ava Brezina425
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.200 9.1007.500 35.450
21T 32T 56 37T 42 

42 

Natalie Dawlett400
Acrofit

9.000 9.400 8.4008.600 35.400
52T 22T 40T 51 43 

43 

Karley Robinson404
Acrofit

8.850 9.400 8.8008.300 35.350
54 22T 46 43T 44 

44 

Savannah Vinson441
Reflex

9.050 8.900 9.1508.225 35.325
51 39T 47 35T 45 

45 

Kaleigh McDonald417
Game

9.350 9.400 8.5507.850 35.150
39T 22T 52 49 46 

46 

Kennedy Davis399
Acrofit

9.700 9.200 8.8007.400 35.100
13T 32T 57 43T 47 

47 

Tatiana Ortiz437
TAAG

9.100 8.100 8.4508.950 34.600
48T 51 33 50 48T

48T

Ema Garcia-Alarcon407
Acrofit

9.000 9.000 8.1508.450 34.600
52T 37T 44 55 48T

48T

Tamyra Greer443
Reflex

9.100 7.800 8.6509.000 34.550
48T 52T 27T 46T 50 

50 
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Averi Mazoch408
Acrofit

7.900 9.600 8.3007.950 33.750
59 10T 51 52T 51T

51T

Elley Turner438
TAAG

9.200 6.800 9.2008.550 33.750
45T 57 43 32T 51T

51T

Britney Solomon448
Reflex

9.100 8.300 8.1008.050 33.550
48T 49T 49 56 53 

53 

Georgia Baldwin397
Acrofit

8.650 8.800 8.6007.200 33.250
57T 42T 59 48 54 

54 

Kendall Upchurch445
Reflex

8.750 7.800 8.3007.750 32.600
56 52T 53T 52T 55 

55 

Andie Albus435
TAAG

9.200 6.300 8.6508.100 32.250
45T 59 48 46T 56 

56 

Nyla Lewis462
Acrofit

8.800 7.500 8.0007.525 31.825
55 56 55 57 57 

57 

Savannah Trueman446
Reflex

9.250 6.400 7.4508.000 31.100
44 58 50 58 58 

58 

Erin Day416
Game

8.650 7.800 7.4007.225 31.075
57T 52T 58 59 59 

59 

Madison Kokenes468
Olympic Dreams TX

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
60 60 60 60 60 

60 
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